Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 785

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

785: Ecclesfield - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 785
Notes: SD
Ecclesfield 0724
Stop code: 370023382
Ecclesfield, Mill Rd 0730
Stop code: 370023444
Southey Green, Southey Green Rd 0746
Stop code: 370020575
Pitsmoor, All Nations Food Store 0805
Stop code: 370020220
Snig Hill (CG9) [CG9] arr 0817
Stop code: 370022850
Snig Hill (CG9) [CG9] dep 0819
Stop code: 370022850
Hunters Bar 0834
Stop code: 370020587
Notre Dame Sch 0844
Stop code: 370021131
SD Schooldays only

785: Notre Dame School - Ecclesfield

Monday to Friday



Service No.:

Notes:

Notre Dame Sch
Stop code: 370021128

Arundel Gate
Stop code: 370022802

Arundel Gate
Stop code: 370022802

Pitsmoor, Bay Horse Inn
Stop code: 370025219

Southey Green Road
Stop code: 370020572

Ecclesfield, High St
Stop code: 370023380

SD Schooldays only

785
SD

1555

1615

1617

1629

1641

1654



