Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 785

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

785: Ecclesfield - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	785
Notes:	SD
Ecclesfield Stop code: 370023382	0724
Ecclesfield, Mill Rd Stop code: 370023444	0730
Southey Green, Southey Green Rd Stop code: 370020575	0746
Pitsmoor, All Nations Food Store Stop code: 370020220	0805
Snig Hill (CG9) [CG9] arr Stop code: 370022850	0817
Snig Hill (CG9) [CG9] dep Stop code: 370022850	0819
Hunters Bar Stop code: 370020587	0834
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021131	0844

SD Schooldays only

785: Notre Dame School - Ecclesfield

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	785
Notes:	SD
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021128	1555
Arundel Gate Stop code: 370022802	1615
Arundel Gate Stop code: 370022802	1617
Pitsmoor, Bay Horse Inn Stop code: 370025219	1629
Southey Green Road Stop code: 370020572	1641
Ecclesfield, High St Stop code: 370023380	1654
SD Schooldays only	